
 
2006 GED Testing Center Information 

Ashland Community & Technical College  
 

Name of Center: 
Ashland Community & Technical College 
 
Testing Location (complete street address and location of test): 
1400 College Dr. , Room 431   
Ashland, KY 41101 
 
Contact Person and phone number (contact person to call to schedule testing): 
Cara W. Huff, GED Chief Examiner 
606-326-2193 
 
Testing Schedule: 
Thursday, Jan. 12, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, Jan. 19, 2006  8am-1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, Jan. 26, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, Feb. 2, 2006   8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Saturday, Feb. 4, 2006   8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, Feb. 9, 2006   8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, Feb. 16,2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, Feb. 23, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, March 2, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, March 9, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, March 16, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, March 23, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, March 30, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, April 6, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, April 13, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, April 20, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, April 27, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, May 4. 2006  8am -1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, May 11, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, May 18, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, May 25, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, June 1, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, June 8, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, June 15, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
Thursday, June 22, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Math 
Thursday, June 29, 2006  8am - 1:30pm Essay 
 
 
 


